
EAST HIGH PTSA BOARD 2018-19
POSITION MEMBER CELL NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS
President Angela McKellar 801-703-8323 angelahmckellar@gmail.com
Vice President  Seni Kongaika  801-573-3110 danny7250@gmail.com
President-Elect 2019-20
Secretary Sarah Belzer 801-674-2004 sarahbelzer@hotmail.com
Treasurer  Tori Bergstrom 801-856-6848 tori@bergstrom.me
Family Support Specialist Kris Barta  801-557-0901 kris.barta@slcschools.org
Leopard News/Directory/Website Carolyn Louie 801-718-1188 carolyn@kimlouiecreative.com
Social Media Beckie Winston  801-573-3110 beckiewinston@aol.com
Community Support  (need 2 people)

Charitable/Holiday/Inventory
Leopard Boutique  (need 2-3 people) Deena Rutter

Stash/Pantry Lexie Dubell 801-598-5855 lexiedubell@comcast.net
Student Gov. Advisor  Bonnie O’Brien x2414 bonnie.obrien@slcschools.org
Senate Coordinator  
Swap-a-Heart EAST Beckie Winston  801-573-3110 beckiewinston@aol.com

Chris DeMordaunt 801-652-7138 cdemordaunt@yahoo.com
Volunteer Coordinator Kristine Orton 801-953-8553 kkorton07@hotmail.com
Publicity
Thank You Notes Emily Snow 801-842-9795 emilyjsnow@gmail.com

Marianne Lloyd 801-971-7644 mariannelloyd@gmail.com
Grant Writer Julie Meyers 801-474-3957 jscott63@comcast.net
Fundraising  (need 2 people)

Student of the Month Shannon Freeman 801-859-5529 shannon.d.freedman@gmail.com
Teacher Dinners Melanie Robbins 801-819-4800 mkrobbins4@gmail.com

MeriKaye Moore 801-652-1533 merikayesmoore@yahoo.com
Chris DeMordaunt 801-652-7138 cdemordaunt@yahoo.com 

Teacher Appreciation Shannon Freedman 801-859-5529 shannon.d.freedman@gmail.com
Marianne Van Wagoner 801-697-9598 vanwagoner@comcast.net
Ashley Steele

Brown Bag NAMI Susan Porter 801-718-6415 susanhplcsw@hotmail.com
Mary Catherine Perry  801-230-1678 mcperry18@yahoo.com

Music Liaison Jenny Corbett 801-232-5990 jcorbett@sisna.com

Single Events
Freshman Fair / Leopard Loop Elizabeth Florence 801-906-1176 elizabeth_d_florence@msn.com
Day of Service Shelly Kaihatu 858-229-2551 skaihatu@mac.com

Nancy Chisholm 801-556-8865 twocpas@msn.com
Rebecca Anderson 801-864-1763 reberek@hotmail.com

Homecoming Carnival Guy & Kasey Trawick thetrawicks@hotmail.com
Tifany Reed
Jennifer Schreiter 801-971-6572 benjen@xmission.com

Grad Night  Katie Peterson 801-864-2925 katiewpeterson@yahoo.com
Senior Party  Rebecca Fredrick 801-520-5114 rebecca.fredrick@comcast.net
Battle of the Bands Cip Peterson  x3211 cip.peterson@slcschools.org
Reflections Jody Glende 801-474-0288 jody@glende.com

ADMINISTRATION
Principal Greg Maughan  x2304 greg.maughan@slcschools.org
Assistant Principal Whitney Watchman  x2316 whitney.watchman@slcschools.org


